Distributed by
Superior
Technology
Milling Tools
• LNX 90º Tangential Milling
• SPK High Feed Roughing Cutters
• XDK Square Shoulder Milling
• ANH 90º Square Shoulder Milling

ANH – 90º High performance
square shoulder milling
Order Code Designation
Number
of
Inserts
Dimensions ap
maxØDc Ød L L1
181-0601-00 AN90D1.25-W1.25/4.92-02-16 2 1.250 1.250 4.921 1.575
.591181-0602-00 AN90D1.50-W1.25/5.12-03-16 3 1.500 1.250 5.118 1.654
181-0603-00 AN90D2.00-W1.25/5.32-04-16 4 2.000 1.250 5.315 1.772
181-0589-00 AN90D2.00-A.750/1.75-03-16 3 2.000 .750 1.772 1.750
.591
181-0590-00 AN90D2.00-A.750/1.75-04-16 4 2.000 .750 1.772 1.750
181-0591-00 AN90D2.50-A1.00/1.75-04-16 4 2.500 1.000 2.205 1.750
181-0592-00 AN90D2.50-A1.00/1.75-06-16 6 2.500 1.000 2.205 1.750
181-0593-00 AN90D3.00-A1.00/2.00-05-16 5 3.000 1.000 2.205 2.000
181-0594-00 AN90D3.00-A1.00/2.00-06-16 6 3.000 1.000 2.205 2.000
181-0595-00 AN90D4.00-A1.25/2.00-05-16 5 4.000 1.250 2.874 2.000
181-0596-00 AN90D4.00-A1.25/2.00-08-16 8 4.000 1.250 2.874 2.000
181-0597-00 AN90D5.00-A1.50/2.50-07-16 7 5.000 1.500 3.386 2.500
181-0598-00 AN90D5.00-A1.50/2.50-10-16 10 5.000 1.500 3.386 2.500
181-0599-00 AN90D6.00-A2.00/2.50U-08-16 8 6.000 2.000 4.882 2.500
181-0600-00 AN90D6.00-A2.00/2.50U-11-16 11 6.000 2.000 4.882 2.500
Cutters
• Strong pocket design
• Wide chip gullets
• Double-sided technology